Intelligent LED Luminaires
Key Features & Benefits
• Lumen output from 14,824 to 35,687 lm
• Efficacy up to 158 lm/W
• Narrow, Wide, and Diffuse optics and reflector
options accommodate a wide range of applications
and aesthetic preferences
• Wireless connectivity with SiteWorx® for easy

20
100
Ordering Information
The table below provides guidelines for encoding item numbers when ordering ULX luminaires. Select a luminaire type (lumen out-
put), voltage, optic, and CRI/CCT, and then use the hyphenated character codes to build a part number.
Luminaire Type Voltage Optic CRI/CCT
ULX
-D1
-ST
Standard Voltage, 120 – 277 VAC
-N
Narrow (60˚)
-W
Wide (90˚)
-D
Diffuse (120˚)
-850
80 CRI / 82 TYP
5,000 K
-840
80 CRI / 82 TYP
4,000 K
-F1
-H1
-J1
8 ULX Specification Sheet
ULX-D1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
ULX-ST-D1-N-840 15,228 103 W 148 lm/W
ULX-ST-D1-W-840 15,579 99 W 157 lm/W
ULX-ST-D1-D-840 15,444 100 W 154 lm/W
ULX-ST-D1-N-850 14,824 99 W 150 lm/W
ULX-ST-D1-W-850 15,645 99 W 158 lm/W
ULX-ST-D1-D-850 15,378 99 W 155 lm/W
ULX-F1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
ULX-ST-F1-N-840 22,711 154 W 147 lm/W
ULX-ST-F1-W-840 22,677 155 W 147 lm/W
ULX-ST-F1-D-840 22,501 154 W 146 lm/W
ULX-ST-F1-N-850 23,029 155 W 149 lm/W
ULX-ST-F1-W-850 23,030 155 W 149 lm/W
ULX-ST-F1-D-850 22,433 153 W 147 lm/W
ULX-H1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
ULX-ST-H1-N-840 29,822 204 W 146 lm/W
ULX-ST-H1-W-840 29,612 202 W 147 lm/W
ULX-ST-H1-D-840 29,723 201 W 148 lm/W
ULX-ST-H1-N-850 29,837 202 W 148 lm/W
ULX-ST-H1-W-850 29,916 201 W 149 lm/W
ULX-ST-H1-D-850 29,761 199 W 149 lm/W
ULX-J1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
ULX-ST-J1-N-840 34,647 237 W 146 lm/W
ULX-ST-J1-W-840 35,372 238 W 148 lm/W
ULX-ST-J1-D-840 34,871 238 W 147 lm/W
ULX-ST-J1-N-850 35,030 238 W 147 lm/W
ULX-ST-J1-W-850 35,687 238 W 150 lm/W
ULX-ST-J1-D-850 35,275 237 W 149 lm/W
Accessories
Part Number Description
ULXRFL-AL1 ULX Reflector, Aluminum, Compatible with D1 and F1 Units
ULXRFL-AL2 ULX Reflector, Aluminum, Compatible with H1 and J1 Units